Heavy duty electrodes for boiler applications
Available with ATC for most makes and models of
conductivity transmitters or controllers
0.1, 1.0 and 10.0 cell constants available (see details below)
Extended length version for mounting in cross
Sensorex manufactures a quality line of industrial grade con-
ductivity electrodes for submersion or in-line mounting.  All
electrodes are constructed with stainless steel bodies and pins

E-mail: info@sensorex.com
Ordering Information
Model Number Description            Specify
CS650TC 316SS conductivity sensor with 1/2”NPT  cell constant, TC
CS650HTTTC High Temp 316SS conductivity sensor with 1/2”NPT  cell constant, TC
CS675TC 316SS conductivity sensor with 3/4” NPT  cell constant, TC
CS675HTTC High Temp 316SS conductivity sensor with 3/4” NPT cell constant, TC
CS675HT  High Temp 316SS conductivity sensor with 3/4” NPT  cell constant only
CS676TC Extended Length 316SS conductivity sensor, 3/4” NPT cell constant, TC
CS676HTTC High temp, ext length 316SS conductivity sensor 3/4”NPT   cell constant, TC
CS676HP  High temp, ext length 316SS conductivity sensor 3/4”NPT   cell constant only
CS675HPTC High pressure 316SS conductivity sensor 3/4”NPT    cell constant, TC
CS650HP  High pressure 316SS conductivity sensor 1/2"NPT    cell constant only
CS650HPTC High pressure 316SS conductivity sensor 1/2"NPT    cell constant,TC
CS676HP  Extended Length 316SS conductivity sensor, 3/4” NPT  cell constant only
CS676HPTC Extended Length 316SS conductivity sensor, 3/4” NPT  cell constant, TC
Industrial
Contacting Conductivity Sensors
 CS675TC, CS675HTTC
 CS676TC, CS676HTTC,